Date

11/02/
14

11/09/
14
11/16/
14
11/23/

14

12/07/
14

12/14/
14
01/11/
15
01/18/
15
01/25/
15

&

LEoGENDS

1~

Games for Legends FC (White), 7 Sunday Coed B (Pasadena)

Last Updated on May 23, 2024

Time

12:00 PM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

3:00 PM PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

12:00 PM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

Away Team

Legends FC (White)
Legends FC (White)
Legends FC (White)
Babe-raham Lincolns

(YELLOW/WHITE)
Moon Bananas (LIME

GREEN)
Legends FC (White)
Legends FC (White)
Legends FC (White)

Legends FC (White)

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

1

2

Home Team

Cheetos! (Orange)
Goal Vista(White)
Crown City Voetbal (White,
Red, BIk)
Legends FC (White)
Legends FC (White)
BYE NO GAMES
Cheetos! (Orange)

Evergreens (Dk Green)

Babe-raham Lincolns
(YELLOW/WHITE)

Hom Resul
e t
Scor
e
2 Loss
2 Tie
6 Loss
0 Loss
0 Loss
Unscor
ed
7 Loss
3 Loss
2 Loss
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