

Games for Legends FC (White), 7 Sunday Coed B (Pasadena) Last Updated on May 23, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resul t
11/02/ 14	12:00 PM PST	Legends FC (White)	1	Cheetos! (Orange)	2	Loss
11/09/ 14	11:00 AM PST	Legends FC (White)	2	Goal Vista(White)	2	Tie
11/16/ 14	11:00 AM PST	Legends FC (White)	0	Crown City Voetbal (White, Red, Blk)	6	Loss
11/23/ 14	3:00 PM PST	Babe-raham Lincolns (YELLOW/WHITE)	4	Legends FC (White)	0	Loss
12/07/ 14	11:00 AM PST	Moon Bananas (LIME GREEN)	2	Legends FC (White)	0	Loss
12/14/ 14	11:00 PM PST	Legends FC (White)		BYE NO GAMES		Unscor ed
01/11/ 15	11:00 AM PST	Legends FC (White)	2	Cheetos! (Orange)	7	Loss
01/18/ 15	12:00 PM PST	Legends FC (White)	1	Evergreens (Dk Green)	3	Loss
01/25/ 15	11:00 AM PST	Legends FC (White)	0	Babe-raham Lincolns (YELLOW/WHITE)	2	Loss